
December 
Session

 (Dec 6 2021 - 
Jan 8 2022)

Full term
(Jan 10 2022 - 
April 29 2022)

1st half-term
(Jan 10 2022 - 
Feb 28 2022)

2nd half-term
(March 7 2022 - 
April 29 2022)

Spring 2022 Bookstore Charges *
Nov 15 (Mon) -

Dec 9 (Thu)
Dec 6 (Mon) - 
Jan 20 (Thu)

Dec 6 (Mon) - 
Jan 20 (Thu)

Dec 6 (Mon) - 
Jan 20 (Thu)

Payment Due Date** Dec 5 (Sun) Jan 9 (Sun) Jan 9 (Sun) Jan 9 (Sun)

Class Begin and End Dates
Dec 6 (Mon) - 

Jan 8 (Sat)
Jan 10 (Mon) - 
April 29 (Fri)

Jan 10 (Mon) - 
Feb 28 (Mon)

March 7 (Mon) - 
April 29 (Fri)

Late Registration (Drop/Add) - Late Fee Applied
Dec 6 (Mon) - 

Dec 9 (Thu)
Jan 10 (Mon) - 

Jan 18 (Tue)
Jan 10 (Mon) - 

Jan 18 (Tue)
March 7 (Mon) - 
March 14 (Mon)

Deadline to Verify Attendance Dec 9 (Thu) Jan 18 (Tue) Jan 18 (Tue) March 14 (Mon)

Last Day to Drop and Receive 100% Refund Dec 9 (Thu) Jan 18 (Tue) Jan 18 (Tue) March 14 (Mon)

Opt-Out Deadline for Access Athens Dec 9 (Thu) Jan 18 (Tue) Jan 18 (Tue) March 14 (Mon)

Withdrawals Begin - 
No Refunds On or After This Date

Dec 10 (Fri) Jan 19 (Wed) Jan 19 (Wed) March 15 (Tue)

Students Dropped for Non-Payment Dec 10 (Fri) Jan 19 (Wed) Jan 19 (Wed) March 15 (Tue)

Student Refunds Processed Jan 28 (Fri) Jan 28 (Fri) Jan 28 (Fri) Weekly after Jan 28

100% of Financial Aid Earned† Mar 12 (Sat) Mar 12 (Sat) Feb 9 (Wed) April 3 (Sun)

Last Day to Withdraw 
(Varies by Session)

Jan 7 (Fri) April 24 (Sun) Feb 21 (Mon) April 24 (Sun)

Final Exams Jan 8 (Sat)
April 25 (Mon) - 

April 29 (Fri)
Feb 22 (Tue) -
Feb 28 (Mon)

April 25 (Mon) - 
April 29 (Fri)

Grades Due for Session by 12 noon Jan 10 (Mon) May 3 (Tue) March 3 (Thu) May 3 (Tue)

*Aid authorized must cover charges
** Unpaid balances are subject to $35 late fee
† For Payment Period; See Impact of Withdrawal on Financial Aid

Spring 2022 - Registration Begins 
Nov. 1, 2021 (Mon)

Martin Luther King Day (Campus Closed)

Summer 2022/Fall 2022 Schedules Available to View Online

Last Day to Apply for Spring 2022 Graduation

Spring Break (No Classes, Campus Open)

Important Dates:  Spring 2022 Semester - All Sessions
Session

Spring Break (No Classes, Campus Closed)

Summer 2022/Fall 2022 Registration Begins

Spring 2022 Commencement Ceremonies

Jan 17 2022 (Mon)

March 1 2022 (Tue)

April 18 2022 (Mon)

March 21, 22 2022 (Mon, Tue)

March 23 - 25 2022 (Wed - Fri)

April 1 2022 (Fri)

April 30 2022 (Sat)


